April 12t - 14t 2021

Forests in Traunkirchen, Austria
Women's Hands

(uTTi::n 2) Monday, 12 April 2021 Tuesday, 13 April 2021 Wednesday, 14 April 2021

08:30

09:00 Registration

09:30

10:00 Excursion [from 8:30 am]
10:30

1100 WALDCAMPUS Tour

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

14:00 . .
Opening and Keynote Excursion

14:30 Taking Action - -
15:00 World Café [from 1 pm until 4 pm]

15:30 Panel Discussion -

16:00 Stakeholder Dialogue

16:30 Information Market

17:00

17:30 Side Event: Networking Online + WALDCAMPUS Austria
18:00 Icebreaker Side Event: Forests in Fashion >ide Events -ovallable online
18:30

19:00
19:30

Registration
Lunch
Lunch

WALDCAMPUS Austria

Reception Dinner
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